Valid as of 1 January 2024

Visa fees (GBP)

Schengen visa

Schengen visa for EU/EEA family member

Appeal against the refusal of Schengen visa/residence permit application
Residence permit

Replacement of a residence permit

Reduced visa fees

Visa Facilitation Agreement
Schengen visa for children (under the age of 6)

Schengen visa for children (between the age of 6 and 12)

69.-
0.-
138.-
95.-
78.-

31.-

35.-



